
FROM:

777man
4050 W. Harmon #4.

Las Vegas, NV 89103

TO:

Carlos Adams
1527 E Kerr St 1527

SPRINGFIELD, MO 65803

USPS DELIVER TO:
Carlos Adams
1527 E Kerr St 1527

SPRINGFIELD, MO 65803

CUST REF: PK-1571107139747992499-0

S

J2
52

02
50

40
81

32
6-

26
33

76
54

2

FedEx Tracking ID# 2876 1114 1633
9631 0913 5 (000 000 0000) 1 00 2876 1114 1633

Parcel Select
U.S. Postage Paid

FedEx Ground
e-VS

USPS TRACKING # e-VS

9261 2903 5930 5556 0487 29


